Cedar Falls State Hall of Fame Inductees

1973 P. John Peterson

Year
1967

1968
1970
1971
1972
1973

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

1979
1980

1981
1982
1983

1984

2012-13

Cedar Falls Association Hall of Fame Inductees

Sam Sands

P. John Peterson
Doc Baerwald
Hank Hennessey
Cliff Johnston
John Schatzberg
Harold Siglin
W. W. Smith
Hugh Rogers
Homer Lockwood
Ed Husome
Hank Bast

Tom Crews
Kenneth Appleby
Dick Caley

Dan Seery

Dale Diamond
Vern Castle

Roy J. Martin
Glen A. Martin
Al Rogers
James Olsen
Earl Smith

w. W. Freese
Paul Wray
Kenny Brunskill
Dick Smith

1985
1986

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1999

2001
2003
2004
2006

2007
2008

2012

Archie Bird
Dick Schilling
Don Schatzberg
Gary Carney
Dennis Kinder
Jan Runge

Dean Maxson
Garnet Blohn
Dirk Wheat
Chuck Thurston
Neil Havens
Lowell Husome
Brian Messerschmidt
Dennis Beenken
Ernie Jensen
Tim Lindgren
Dennis Marquart
Mark Dunsmoor
Don Gottschalk
Mark Penne
Don Perkins
Helen Trower
Scott DeBower
Jeff DeBower
Jo GronowskKi
Richard Gorman

Cedar Falls Bowling Association became inactive and many of the
bowlers joined the Greater Cedar Valley USBC.



